
 

Pre-Bid Meeting Notice  

 

RFP Reference No.: NHB/ITD/RFP- Procurement of Digital Signage 

Solution/2024, GEM/2024/B/5603085. 

 
Teams Meeting link for Pre-bid meeting - Request for proposal (RFP) for 

Procurement of Digital Signage Solution. 
 
Pre-bid meeting for tender RFP Reference No.: NHB/ITD/RFP- 

Procurement of Digital Signage Solution/2024, GEM/2024/B/5603085 for 

Procurement of Digital Signage Solution is scheduled on 22-11-2024 at 15:00 

hours. 

 

Meeting link is as below: 

______________ 

Microsoft Teams 

Join the meeting now 

Meeting ID: 491 141 380 496 

Passcode: 3nFpqj 

 

 

 

-  I.T. Department 
                                                                                

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MGUyMzRhNTMtNzQ3Zi00NDNlLTk3MzctOGFkNDQ4ODg0YjJl%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%225c3c17a4-3f9e-4f7a-b48f-4af7282e3e39%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22379e994a-7958-4d41-a84c-cdc9149008bd%22%7d


 

 

बोली-पूर्व बैठक की सूचना 

 

आरएफपी संदर्व संख्या: एनएचबी/आईटीडी/आरएफपी- डडडिटल साइनेि समाधान 

की खरीद /2024, िीईएम /2024/ बी /5603085 

 
बोली परू्व बैठक के ललए टीम मीलटिंग ललिंक - लिलिटल साइनेि समाधान की खरीद के ललए 

प्रस्तार् के ललए अनरुोध (आरएफपी)। 

लिलिटल साइनेि सॉल्यशून की खरीद के ललए लनलर्दा आरएफपी सिंदर्व सिंख्या: 

एनएचबी/आईटीिी/आरएफपी- लिलिटल साइनेि सॉल्यशून की खरीद /2024, िीईएम 

/2024/ बी /5603085 हते ुबोली-परू्व बठैक 22/11/2024 को 15:00 बिे लनधावररत ह।ै 

 

मीलटिंग का ललिंक नीचे लदया गया ह:ै 

______________ 

Microsoft Teams 

Join the meeting now 

Meeting ID: 491 141 380 496 

Passcode: 3nFpqj 

 

 

 

-  सचूना प्रौद्योलगकी लर्र्ाग  

 
                                                                               

 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MGUyMzRhNTMtNzQ3Zi00NDNlLTk3MzctOGFkNDQ4ODg0YjJl%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%225c3c17a4-3f9e-4f7a-b48f-4af7282e3e39%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22379e994a-7958-4d41-a84c-cdc9149008bd%22%7d

